

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT  
HELD AT NEW DELHI  
[Organized by National Legal Services Authority and Supreme Court  
Legal Services Committee]

[UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT, 1987]

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 16583/2013

SABU K. JACOB PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 14-02-2015

Present : Members of Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Zulfiker Ali, Adv.  
Mr. P. George Giri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

PROCEEDINGS

List the matter in the next Lok Adalat as requested  
by the learned counsel for the parties.

.....  
[GYAN SUDHA MISRA, J.] [ARIJIT PASAYAT, J.] [ANIL R.DAVE, J.]  
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT MEMBER, LOK ADALAT MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2015.03.13  
15:48:48 IST  
Reason: